2/5/24, 11:24 AM

Total Approved for all Stages - Virudhunagar -

Moovalur Ramamirtham Ammaiyar Higher Education Assurance Scheme

Arts & Science - [2022-23

Show
by

@ SV - School Verification @ ABP - Aadhaar Seeding Status @&&h:
Bank Account Details @ SW - Social Welfare

1 VNR0411890

2 VNR0412018

3 VNR0412300

4 VNR0415359

5 VNR0415568

6 VNR0417150

7 VNR0418819

3326020660400077

3326010010200020

3324030170200638

3326010010200021

3324040250100055

3326020960200048

3326030560700079

CHITHRADEVI B
27auta003@vhnsnc.edu.in
9944781606

DHANALAKSHMI S
22auta002@vhnsnc.edu.in
8508655424

TAMILSELVI B
22auec016@vhnsnc.edu.in
8190894880

MALARVIZHI C
22auta011@vhnsnc.edu.in
9677312339

KARTHIGAISELVI B
22auta008@vhnsnc.edu.in
7904732575

KAVIYAT
22auzy041@vhnsnc.edu.in
9786346602

RAMALAKSHMI V
271auby007@vhnsnc.edu.in

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS

B.A. TAMIL (AIDED)

B.A. TAMIL (AIDED)

B.A. ECONOMICS
(AIDED)

B.A. TAMIL (AIDED)

B.A. TAMIL (AIDED)

B.SC. ZOOLOGY

B.SC. BOTANY (AIDEC

https://www.pudhumaipenn.tn.gov.in/studentreglist.php?a=eyJtX2luc3RpdHV0aW9uX2lkljoyM]EzLCJtX2Rpc3RyaWNOX2IkljoiNjl1liwibVOhY2FkZW1p...  1/8
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10

11

12

13

14

15

Moovalur Ramamirtham Ammaiyar Higher Education Assurance Scheme

6381237149

Moovalur Ramamirtham Ammaiyar Higher
Education Assurance Scheme

VIRUDHUNAGAR HINDU NADARS SENTHIKUMARA NADAR
COLLEGE Virudhunagar 2023-24

VNR0430732

VNR0431765

VNR0441943

VNR0441985

VNRO0442461

VNR0442895

VNR0444478

3329070250100090

3326021250100025

3326030590100053

3326020170100107

3326030510300043

3326020960200068

3326080430100128

NATHISHA P
22auma009@vhnsnc.edu.in
9488831780

JAYAGOMATHY M
22auby006@vhnsnc.edu.in
9789481351

ARUNADEVI M
22sumb043@vhnsnc.edu.in
9944953884

SAVATHIYA |
21sumb015@vhnsnc.edu.in
9943230416

SANGEETHAPRIYA K
22auta018@vhnsnc.edu.in
9894237002

VAITHEGI R
22auby016@vhnsnc.edu.in
9342588169

Subhasini K
20sumb045@vhnsnc.edu.in
6384695335

SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

Welcome, scholarship@vhnsnc.edu.in

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

B.SC. MATHEMATICS
AIDED

B.SC. BOTANY (AIDEC

B.SC. MICROBIOLOGY
(UNAIDED)

B.SC. MICROBIOLOGY
(UNAIDED)

B.A. TAMIL (AIDED)

B.SC. BOTANY (AIDEC

B.SC. MICROBIOLOGY
(UNAIDED)
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

VNR0445471

VNR0446048

VNRO0446136

VNR0448606

VNR0448740

VNR0449822

VNR0449964

VNR0454393

VNR0460293

Moovalur Ramamirtham Ammaiyar Higher Education Assurance Scheme

3326020960200050

3326020590300056

3326030510300049

3324030210100101

3326101140801683

3326030990100027

3324040390301676

3326020260100021

3326021210200018

KAVITHA K
22aufs003@vhnsnc.edu.in
9042766244

REVATHI S
22sucal055@vhnsnc.edu.in
9025340264

RAJASRI A
22sucal052@vhnsnc.edu.in
9952410429

DURGA DEVI A
20sumb005@vhnsnc.edu.in
9585212715

BHARATHI M
20sumb002@vhnsnc.edu.in
9360642291

SENTAMILSELVI V
22auzy039@vhnsnc.edu.in
6382190224

GANGALAKSHMI G
22auen049@vhnsnc.edu.in
7604968502

DIVYABHARATHY S
22succ001@vhnsnc.edu.in
6380115477

PAVITHRA S
22auen012@vhnsnc.edu.in
8825495712

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA

B.VOC FOOD SAFETY
AND QUALITY
MANAGEMENT (AIDEL

B.C.A. COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

B.C.A. COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

B.SC. MICROBIOLOGY
(UNAIDED)

B.SC. MICROBIOLOGY
(UNAIDED)

B.SC. ZOOLOGY
(AIDED)

B.A. ENGLISH (AIDED]

B.COM. COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS (SF)

B.A. ENGLISH (AIDED]
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

VNR0460341

VNR0462479

VNR0463069

VNRO0463130

VNR0473272

VNR0473353

VNR0476351

VNR0476578

Moovalur Ramamirtham Ammaiyar Higher Education Assurance Scheme

3324030210100057

332409012031721271

3326021120100025

3324030170200029

3326020950100024

3326020570200066

3326021462901042

Without EMIS

MAREESWARI M
22auph006@vhnsnc.edu.in
9047332135

SANTHIYA C
20sumb043@vhnsnc.edu.in
8110986178

SANTHIYA G
22sucal056@vhnsnc.edu.in
9500469457

MANJULADEVI G
22aucs005@vhnsnc.edu.in
8072382359

SHALINIM
27auen048@vhnsnc.edu.in
9994756422

PAVITHRA G
22auma037@vhnsnc.edu.in
9600405117

KALAISELVIN
20auec005@vhnsnc.edu.in
7339326076

KALEESWARI S
20auec006@vhnsnc.edu.in
8508420966

NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

B.SC. PHYSICS
(AIDED)

B.SC. MICROBIOLOGY
(UNAIDED)

B.C.A. COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

B.SC. COMPUTER
SCIENCE (AIDED)

B.A. ENGLISH (AIDED]

B.SC. MATHEMATICS
AIDED

B.A. ECONOMICS
(AIDED)

B.A. ECONOMICS
(AIDED)
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

VNR0477701

VNR0486186

VNRO0497020

VNR0501366

VNR0502123

VNR0502175

VNR0506367

VNR0506966

VNR0508847

Moovalur Ramamirtham Ammaiyar Higher Education Assurance Scheme

3324040250100062

3326010050100137

3326020950100223

3326020900100035

3326020900100031

3326020900400070

3326020900400096

3324040300100071

3326090220100100

ROHINI K
22auta016@vhnsnc.edu.in
8148033525

KALAIVANI P
22auma006@vhnsnc.edu.in
9952232517

MAREESWARI M
22auen009@vhnsnc.edu.in
8438534837

ALAGU BHARATHI A
21auph001@vhnsnc.edu.in
9025090154

MAHALAKSHMI R
22auch015@vhnsnc.edu.in
9751976056

PRITHIKA P
22auzy022@vhnsnc.edu.in
9787106641

RATHIKA S
22auen015@vhnsnc.edi.in
9894029337

RENUGADEVI K
2Tauen026@vhnsnc.edu.in
9025335029

AATHILAKSHMI P
2Tauzy001@vhnsnc.edu.in
7339585420

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA

B.A. TAMIL (AIDED)

B.SC. MATHEMATICS
AIDED

B.A. ENGLISH (AIDED)

B.SC. PHYSICS
(AIDED)

B.SC. CHEMISTRY
(AIDED)

B.SC. ZOOLOGY
(AIDED)

B.A. ENGLISH (AIDED]

B.A. ENGLISH (AIDED)

B.SC. ZOOLOGY

https://www.pudhumaipenn.tn.gov.in/studentreglist.php?a=eyJtX2luc3RpdHV0aW9uX2lkljoyM]EzLCJtX2Rpc3RyaWNOX2lkljoiNjl1liwibVOhY2FkZW1p...  5/8
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

VNR0509222

VNR0509250

VNR0509263

VNRO0509274

VNR0509332

VNR0509370

VNR0509464

VNR0509492

Moovalur Ramamirtham Ammaiyar Higher Education Assurance Scheme

3326021110200033

3326020900400069

3326030510300033

3326031260801006

3326021461600039

3326020960200058

3326031260600091

3326010110100436

GAYATHRI M
22auby004@vhnsnc.edu.in
8754318711

SAROJINI'V
22auch006@vhnsnc.edu.in
9751520557

LAKSHMI PRABA P
22auby008@vhnsnc.edu.in
9025287851

VIDHYA R
22auby039@vhnsnc.edu.in
9345441168

CHITHRADEVIT
27auma004@vhnsnc.edu.in
8973806591

TAMILMALAI S
22auby014@vhnsnc.edu.in
9345767613

SAKTHILAKSHMI M
jeyaveera44@gmail.com
9994150615

ARCHANA DEVI K
22auzy001@vhnsnc.edu.in
9585732560

NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

B.SC. BOTANY (AIDEC

B.SC. CHEMISTRY
(AIDED)

B.SC. BOTANY (AIDEC

B.SC. BOTANY (AIDEC

B.SC. MATHEMATICS
AIDED

B.SC. BOTANY (AIDEC

B.SC. BOTANY (AIDEC

B.SC. ZOOLOGY
(AIDED)
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

VNR0509536

VNR0509557

VNR0509590

VNR0511233

VNR0511471

VNR0512629

VNR0513233

VNR0513248

VNR0513256

Moovalur Ramamirtham Ammaiyar Higher Education Assurance Scheme

3326010110100392

3326010110200102

3326010110100393

3326010110100378

3326010110100333

3326071021000415

3326020290100029

3324040390100225

3326010290200289

SOUNDHARYA C
22auch008@vhnsnc.edu.in
6383135691

ARUNA DEVI S
22auta001@vhnsnc.edu.in
7639404907

NAVITHA S
22auzy017@vhnsnc.edu.in
9994966228

SATHIYA JOTHIR
22auta017@vhnsnc.edu.in
9787712242

MURUGESWARI S
22sumb007@vhnsnc.edu.in
6383976179

PRIYADHARSHINI K
22auma032@vhnsnc.edu.in
6369909799

ISWARYA M
27auec002@vhnsnc.edu.in
8870740760

GAYATHRI K
22auba009@vhnsnc.edu.in
6384514910

RAJESWARI A
20auma020@vhnsnc.edu.in
6381411981

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA

B.SC. CHEMISTRY
(AIDED)

B.A. TAMIL (AIDED)

B.SC. ZOOLOGY

B.A. TAMIL (AIDED)

B.SC. MICROBIOLOGY
(UNAIDED)

B.SC. MATHEMATICS
AIDED

B.A. ECONOMICS
(AIDED)

B.B.A. BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION
(AIDED)

B.SC. MATHEMATICS
AIDED
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Institution

NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

VIRUDHUNAGAR
HINDU NADARS
SENTHIKUMARA
NADAR
COLLEGE

Course

B.SC. BOTANY (AIDEC

B.SC. MICROBIOLOGY
(UNAIDED)

B.SC. MICROBIOLOGY
(UNAIDED)

Previous 1 Next

# Application # EMIS # Student Details
PETHAMMAL K

59  VNR0514068 3326020100200031 22auby009@vhnsnc.edu.in
9751938378
PAVITHRA K

60  VNR0514290 Without EMIS 22sumb009@vhnsnc.edu.in
9342004660
KIRUTHIKA D

61  VNRO0514490 3326010660100032 20sumb008@vhnsnc.edu.in
9361505254

Show entries Showing 1 to 61 of 61 entries
Without EMIS ~ Reject A - Approved P - Pending R - Rejected Y - Yes N - No

Captain D, P, SUNDARA PANDIAN

PRINCIPAL

VIRUBHUNAGAR HINDU NADARS'
SENTHIKUMARA NADAR COLLEGE

(AUTONOMOUS;

VIRUDHUNAGAR - 626 001

https://www.pudhumaipenn.tn.gov.in/studentreglist.php?a=eyJtX2luc3RpdHV0aW9uX2lkljoyMjEzLCJtX2Rpc3RyaWNOX2lkljoiNjl 1liwibVOhY2FkZW1p...
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